
IA
P 

A
ir 

Pr
od

uc
ts

 • 
88

8-
37

2-
00

50
 • 

Sa
le

s@
IA

P-
A

irP
ro

du
ct

s.
co

m

Fu
m

e 
A

rm
 F

ilt
ra

tio
n

Fume Arm Filtration
Designed for removal of dusts and fumes during 

manufacturing processes.

888-372-0050  /  Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com  /  www.IAP-AirProducts.com



IA
P 

A
ir 

Pr
od

uc
ts

 • 
88

8-
37

2-
00

50
 • 

Sa
le

s@
IA

P-
A

irP
ro

du
ct

s.
co

m

Fu
m

e 
A

rm
 F

ilt
ra

tio
n

IAP Air Products
580 Technology Drive
Sparts, TN 38583

888-372-0050
Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com Fume / Welding / Dust Arms

Ambient Air Cleaners, Mobile Welding Units, 
Dust Collectors, Vehicle Exhaust, etc.
at www.IAP-AirProducts.com

SINGLE SOURCE FOR:

APPLICATIONS
Provides efficient removal of irritating contaminants such as smoke, fumes, mist, 

or dust. Used in a variety of applications such as welding, grinding, polishing, 
cutting, soldering, and more.

Optional Add-On Include:

• Motor Starter
• Stanchions
• LED Light Kits
• Over-Sized Hoods

Included in Unit:

• Fume Arm
• Fan
• Extended Bracket
• MERV 15 Filter
• Filter Housing
• Spark Protector

Standard Spark Protector

Dealer Information / Contact

FUME ARM FILTRATION SELECTION

FAF-0405

Part # Diameter Motor / VoltageLength

FAF-0408

FAF-0810

FAF-0807

FAF-0814

4 in

4 in

8 in

8 in

1 HP / 110V/1P

2 HP / 110V/1P

1 HP / 110V/1P

2 HP / 110V/1P

5 ft

FAF-0607 6 in 1.5 HP / 110V/1P7 ft

8 ft

FAF-0610 6 in 1.5 HP / 110V/1P10 ft

FAF-0614 6 in 1.5 HP / 110V/1P14 ft

Air Flow

450 cfm

450 cfm

1200 cfm

1200 cfm

950 cfm

950 cfm

950 cfm

1200 cfm

Efficiency Media sq. ft.

MERV 15 165

165

189

189

189

189

189

189

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 158 in 2 HP / 110V/1P10 ft

7 ft

14 ft

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Motor Starters HEPA Filters Replacement Standard Filters

MMS-1HP-120V/1P

MMS-2HP-120V/1P 
*Used for 06 and 08 models

FAF-F-1HP-HEPA-S

FAF-F-1.5/2/3HP-HEPA-S

FAF-F-1HP-S

FAF-F-1.5/2/3HP-S



IA
P 

A
ir 

Pr
od

uc
ts

 • 
88

8-
37

2-
00

50
 • 

Sa
le

s@
IA

P-
A

irP
ro

du
ct

s.
co

mD
ua

l F
um

e 
A

rm
 F

ilt
ra

tio
n 

U
ni

t
Dual Fume Arm 
Filtration Unit

888-372-0050  /  Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com  /  www.IAP-AirProducts.com

Designed for removal of dusts and fumes during 
manufacturing processes.



IA
P 

A
ir 

Pr
od

uc
ts

 • 
88

8-
37

2-
00

50
 • 

Sa
le

s@
IA

P-
A

irP
ro

du
ct

s.
co

m D
ua

l F
um

e 
A

rm
 F

ilt
ra

tio
n 

U
ni

t

IAP Air Products
580 Technology Drive
Sparts, TN 38583

888-372-0050
Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com Fume / Welding / Dust Arms

Ambient Air Cleaners, Mobile Welding Units, 
Dust Collectors, Vehicle Exhaust, etc.
at www.IAP-AirProducts.com

SINGLE SOURCE FOR:

System is purchased as a whole. Each System will include: Standard Spark Protector

Dealer Information / Contact

DUAL FUME ARM FILTRATION SELECTION

FAF-0405-DUAL

Part # Diameter Motor / VoltageLength

FAF-0408-DUAL

FAF-0810-DUAL

FAF-0807-DUAL

FAF-0814-DUAL

4 in

4 in

8 in

8 in

1 HP / 110V/1P

3 HP / 460V/3P

1 HP / 110V/1P

3 HP / 460V/3P

5 ft

FAF-0607-DUAL 6 in 2 HP / 110V/1P7 ft

8 ft

FAF-0610-DUAL 6 in 2 HP / 110V/1P10 ft

FAF-0614-DUAL 6 in 2 HP / 110V/1P14 ft

Air Flow

600 cfm

600 cfm

2400 cfm

2400 cfm

1600 cfm

1600 cfm

1600 cfm

2400 cfm

Efficiency Media sq. ft.

MERV 15 223

223

288

288

288

288

288

288

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 15

MERV 158 in 3 HP / 460V/3P10 ft

7 ft

14 ft

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Motor Starters HEPA Filters Replacement Standard Filters

MMS-1HP-120V/1P

MMS-2HP-120V/1P

FAF-F-1HP-HEPA-D

FAF-F-1.5/2/3HP-HEPA-D

FAF-F-1HP-D

FAF-F-1.5/2/3HP-DMMS-3HP-460V/3P

APPLICATIONS
Provides efficient removal of irritating contaminants such as smoke, fumes, mist, 

or dust. Used in a variety of applications such as welding, grinding, polishing, 
cutting, soldering, and more.

(2) Fume Arms of the same size  (1) Exhaust Fan
(1) Extended Wall Bracket   (1) Y Adaptor
(10’) Flex Hose (2) 5’ Pieces  (4) Hose Clamps  
(1) MERV 15 Filter    (1) Filter Housing  
(2) Spark Protectors


	IAP-Fume+Arm+Filtration-Brochure
	IAP-Dual+Fume+Arm+Filtration-Brochure

