



Fume Arm Filtration

Designed for removal of dusts and fumes during manufacturing processes.

888-372-0050 / Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com / www.IAP-AirProducts.com



Fume Arm Filtration

IAP Air Products • 888-372-0050 • Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com

APPLICATIONS

Provides efficient removal of irritating contaminants such as smoke, fumes, mist, or dust. Used in a variety of applications such as welding, grinding, polishing, cutting, soldering, and more.

Included in Unit:

- Fume Arm
- Fan
- Extended Bracket
- MERV 15 Filter
- Filter Housing
- Spark Protector

Optional Add-On Include:

- Motor Starter
- Stanchions
- LED Light Kits
- Over-Sized Hoods



FUME ARM FILTRATION SELECTION

Part #	Diameter	Length	Motor / Voltage	Air Flow	Efficiency	Media sq. ft.
FAF-0405	4 in	5 ft	1 HP / 110V/1P	450 cfm	MERV 15	165
FAF-0408	4 in	8 ft	1 HP / 110V/1P	450 cfm	MERV 15	165
FAF-0607	6 in	7 ft	1.5 HP / 110V/1P	950 cfm	MERV 15	189
FAF-0610	6 in	10 ft	1.5 HP / 110V/1P	950 cfm	MERV 15	189
FAF-0614	6 in	14 ft	1.5 HP / 110V/1P	950 cfm	MERV 15	189
FAF-0807	8 in	7 ft	2 HP / 110V/1P	1200 cfm	MERV 15	189
FAF-0810	8 in	10 ft	2 HP / 110V/1P	1200 cfm	MERV 15	189
FAF-0814	8 in	14 ft	2 HP / 110V/1P	1200 cfm	MERV 15	189

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Motor Starters	HEPA Filters	Replacement Standard Filters
MMS-1HP-120V/1P	FAF-F-1HP-HEPA-S	FAF-F-1HP-S
MMS-2HP-120V/1P <small>*Used for 06 and 08 models</small>	FAF-F-1.5/2/3HP-HEPA-S	FAF-F-1.5/2/3HP-S

Dealer Information / Contact



888-372-0050
Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com

IAP Air Products
580 Technology Drive
Sparks, TN 38583

SINGLE SOURCE FOR:

Fume / Welding / Dust Arms
Ambient Air Cleaners, Mobile Welding Units,
Dust Collectors, Vehicle Exhaust, etc.
at www.IAP-AirProducts.com



Dual Fume Arm Filtration Unit

Designed for removal of dusts and fumes during manufacturing processes.

888-372-0050 / Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com / www.IAP-AirProducts.com



Dual Fume Arm Filtration Unit

IAP Air Products • 888-372-0050 • Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com

APPLICATIONS

Provides efficient removal of irritating contaminants such as smoke, fumes, mist, or dust. Used in a variety of applications such as welding, grinding, polishing, cutting, soldering, and more.

System is purchased as a whole. Each System will include:

- | | |
|--------------------------------|--------------------|
| (2) Fume Arms of the same size | (1) Exhaust Fan |
| (1) Extended Wall Bracket | (1) Y Adaptor |
| (10') Flex Hose (2) 5' Pieces | (4) Hose Clamps |
| (1) MERV 15 Filter | (1) Filter Housing |
| (2) Spark Protectors | |



DUAL FUME ARM FILTRATION SELECTION

Part #	Diameter	Length	Motor / Voltage	Air Flow	Efficiency	Media sq. ft.
FAF-0405-DUAL	4 in	5 ft	1 HP / 110V/1P	600 cfm	MERV 15	223
FAF-0408-DUAL	4 in	8 ft	1 HP / 110V/1P	600 cfm	MERV 15	223
FAF-0607-DUAL	6 in	7 ft	2 HP / 110V/1P	1600 cfm	MERV 15	288
FAF-0610-DUAL	6 in	10 ft	2 HP / 110V/1P	1600 cfm	MERV 15	288
FAF-0614-DUAL	6 in	14 ft	2 HP / 110V/1P	1600 cfm	MERV 15	288
FAF-0807-DUAL	8 in	7 ft	3 HP / 460V/3P	2400 cfm	MERV 15	288
FAF-0810-DUAL	8 in	10 ft	3 HP / 460V/3P	2400 cfm	MERV 15	288
FAF-0814-DUAL	8 in	14 ft	3 HP / 460V/3P	2400 cfm	MERV 15	288

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Motor Starters	HEPA Filters	Replacement Standard Filters
MMS-1HP-120V/1P	FAF-F-1HP-HEPA-D	FAF-F-1HP-D
MMS-2HP-120V/1P		
MMS-3HP-460V/3P	FAF-F-1.5/2/3HP-HEPA-D	FAF-F-1.5/2/3HP-D

Dealer Information / Contact



888-372-0050
Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com

IAP Air Products
580 Technology Drive
Sparks, TN 38583

SINGLE SOURCE FOR:

Fume / Welding / Dust Arms
Ambient Air Cleaners, Mobile Welding Units,
Dust Collectors, Vehicle Exhaust, etc.
at www.IAP-AirProducts.com

IAP Air Products • 888-372-0050 • Sales@IAP-AirProducts.com

Dual Fume Arm Filtration Unit